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Barlow Bruins Fall 2021 Schedules

Varsity Football Schedule
DATE HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM TIME LOCATION

Friday, August 27 Barlow Jamboree McNary, Tualatin, &           
West Linn 6:00 PM Bruins Stadium

Friday, September 3 Nelson Barlow 7:00 PM Nelson HS

Friday, September 10 Barlow Reynolds 7:00 PM Bruins Stadium

Friday, September 17 Sandy Barlow 7:00 PM Sandy HS

Friday, September 24 Barlow David Douglas 7:00 PM Bruins Stadium

Friday, October 1 Barlow - Homecoming Gresham 7:00 PM Bruins Stadium

Thursday, Oct. 7 Central Catholic Barlow 7:00 PM Hillsboro Stadium

Friday, October 15 Barlow - Sr Night / Pink Out Clackamas 7:00 PM Bruins Stadium

Friday, October 22 Grant Barlow 7:00 PM Marshall HS 

Friday, October 29 Centennial Barlow 7:00 PM Centennial HS

Friday, November 5 1st Round Playoffs Friday, November 12 2nd Round Playoffs

Friday, November 19 State Quarterfinals Friday, November 26 State Semi-Finals

Saturday, December 4 State Championship

JV2 Football Schedule
DATE HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM TIME LOCATION

Thursday, September 2 Nelson Barlow 4:00 PM Nelson HS

Thursday, September 9 Barlow Reynolds 4:00 PM Bruins Stadium

Thursday, September 16 Sandy Barlow 4:00 PM Sandy HS

Thursday, September 23 Barlow David Douglas 4:00 PM David Douglas HS

Thursday, September 30 Barlow Gresham 4:00 PM Bruins Stadium

Wednesday, Oct. 6 Central Catholic Barlow 5:00 PM Hillsboro Stadium

Thursday, October 14 Barlow Clackamas 4:00 PM Bruins Stadium

Thursday, October 21 Thurston Barlow 5:00 PM Thurston HS

Thusday, October 28 Centennial Barlow 4:00 PM Centennial HS
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Cross Country Schedule
DATE HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM TIME LOCATION

Friday, August 27 Wilsonville Night Meet Barlow 5:00 PM Wilsonville HS

Friday, September 10 Steve Maas Run-a-Ree Barlow 3:00 PM Hudsons Bay HS

Wednesday, Sept. 15 MHC Preview Barlow TBA Fern Hill Park (C.C.)

Saturday, Sept. 18 Northwest Classic Barlow TBA Lane Community College

Wednesday, Sept. 22 MHC/PIL Crossover Barlow TBA Westmoreland Park 
(Cleveland)

Saturday, Sept. 25 Nike Portland Meet Barlow 9:00 AM Blue Lake Park

Wednesday, Sept. 29 MHC Meet @ Barlow Clackamas & Sandy TBA Barlow Home Course

Wednesday, Oct. 6 MHC/PIL Crossover Barlow TBA Clackamas

Saturday, Oct. 16 Lewis & Clark Invite Barlow 1:30 PM Milo McIver State Park

Wednesday, Oct. 20 MHC/PIL Crossover Barlow TBA Pier Park (Roosevelt)

Wednesday, Oct. 27 MHC District Meet at TBA TBA TBA

Saturday, Nov. 6 OSAA State Meet Barlow TBA Lane Community College



Page 3 of 

Boys Soccer Schedule JV & Varsity
DATE HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM TIME LOCATION

Thursday, August 26 Sherwood Jamboree Barlow 9:05 & 9:40 AM Sherwood HS

Tuesday, August 31 Barlow Hood River 6:00 PM (Varsity only) Bruins Stadium

Friday, September 3 Barlow Bend 4:00 & 4:00 PM Bruins Stadium

Thursday, September 9 Century Barlow 4:30 & 7:00 PM Century HS

Tuesday, September 14 Barlow Newberg 4:00 & 6:00 PM Bruins Stadium

Tuesday, September 21 Barlow Milwaukie 4:00 PM (JV only) Bruins Stadium

Thursday, September 23 Barlow Benson 4:00 & 7:00 PM Bruins Stadium

Monday, September 27 St. Helen's Barlow 4:30pm JV only St. Helens HS

Thursday, September 30 Gresham Barlow 4:00 & 7:00 PM Gresham HS

Monday, October 4 Sandy Barlow 4:30 & 7:00 PM Sandy HS

Wednesday, October 6 Barlow Centennial 4:00 & 7:00 PM Bruins Stadium

Tuesday, October 12 Barlow Reynolds 4:00 & 6:00 PM Bruins Stadium

Thursday, October 14 Central Catholic Barlow 4:15 & 6:30 PM Delta Park

Tuesday, October 19 Barlow David Douglas 4:00 & 6:00 PM Bruins Stadium

Thursday, October 21 Nelson Barlow 4:30 & 7:30 PM Nelson HS

Tuesday, October 26 Barlow Clackamas 4:00 & 6:00 PM Bruins Stadium

Saturday, October 30 1st Round State Playoffs Wednesday, November 3 2nd Round State Playoffs

Saturday, November 6 Quarterfinals State Playoffs Tuesday, November 9 Semi-Finals State Playoffs

Saturday, November 13 State Championship Game! TBA @ Hillsboro Stadium
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Girls Soccer Schedule JV & Varsity
DATE HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM TIME LOCATION

Thursday, August 26 Sherwood Jamboree Barlow 12:05 & 12:40 PM Sherwood HS

Wednesday, September 1 Bend Barlow 4:00 & 4:00 PM Bend HS

Wednesday, September 8 Barlow McDaniel 4:00 & 6:00 PM Bruins Stadium

Monday, September 13 Southridge Barlow 5:30 & 7:30 PM Southridge HS

Wednesday, September 15 Barlow Franklin (Endowment Game) 4:00 & 6:00 PM Bruins Stadium

Monday, September 20 Cleveland Barlow 4:15 & 7:00 PM Cleveland HS (Varsity)  
Woodstock Park (JV)

Friday, September 24 South Salem Barlow 4:00 & 4:00 PM South Salem HS

Tuesday, September 28 Barlow Canby 4:00 & 6:00 PM Bruins Stadium

Thursday, September 30 Barlow Gresham 4:00 & 7:00 PM Bruins Stadium

Monday, October 4 Barlow Sandy 4:00 & 6:00 PM Bruins Stadium

Wednesday, October 6 Centennial Barlow 4:00 & 7:00pm Centennial HS

Tuesday, October 12 Reynolds Barlow 4:00 & 4:00 PM Reynolds HS

Thursday, October 14 Barlow Central Catholic 4:00 & 7:00pm Bruins Stadium

Tuesday, October 19 David Douglas Barlow 4:30 & 7:00pm David Douglas HS

Thursday, October 21 Barlow Nelson 4:00 & 7:00pm Bruins Stadium

Tuesday, October 26 Clackamas Barlow 4:15 & 7:00pm Clackamas HS

Saturday, October 30 1st Round State Playoffs Tuesday, November 2 2nd Round State Playoffs

Saturday, November 6 Quarterfinals State Playoffs Tuesday, November 9 Semi-Finals State Playoffs

Saturday, November 13 State Championship Game! TBA @ Hillsboro Stadium
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Volleyball Schedule JV2 Blue, JV & Varsity
DATE HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM TIME LOCATION

Thursday, September 2 Barlow Clackamas 5:00, 5:00, & 6:30 PM Barlow Gyms

Tuesday, September 7 David Douglas Barlow 5:00, 5:00, & 6:30 PM David Douglas HS

Thursday, September 9 Barlow Gresham 5:00, 5:00, & 6:30 PM Barlow Gyms

Saturday, September 11 Oregon City Tournament JV Only 8:00 AM Oregon City HS

Wednesday, September 15 Barlow Sandy 5:00, 5:00, & 6:30 PM Barlow Gyms

Saturday, September 18 Canby Tournament Varsity Only 8:00 AM Canby HS

Tuesday, September 21 Barlow Central Catholic 5:00, 5:00, & 6:30 PM Barlow Gyms

Wednesday, September 22 Nelson Barlow 5:00, 5:00, & 6:30 PM Nelson HS

Thursday, September 23 Reynolds Barlow 5:00, 5:00, & 6:30 PM Reynolds Middle School

Saturday, September 25 Camas Tournament JV2 Blue Only 8:00 AM Camas HS

Monday, September 27 Centennial Barlow Vars & JV only 5:00 & 6:30 PM Centennial HS

Wednesday, September 29 Barlow Nelson 5:00, 5:00, & 6:30 PM Barlow Gyms

Thursday, September 30 Clackamas Barlow 5:00, 5:00, & 6:30 PM Clackamas HS

Saturday, October 2 Mt. Hood Invite Tournament Varsity Only 8:00 AM Barlow Gyms

Saturday, October 2 Oregon City Tournament JV2 Blue Only 8:00 AM Oregon City HS

Monday, October 4 Barlow David Douglas 5:00, 5:00, & 6:30 PM Barlow Gyms

Wednesday, October 6 Gresham Barlow 5:00, 5:00, & 6:30 PM Gresham HS

Thursday, October 14 Sandy Barlow 5:00, 5:00, & 6:30 PM Sandy HS

Monday, October 18 Central Catholic Barlow 5:00, 5:00, & 6:30 PM Central Catholic HS

Wednesday, October 20 Barlow Reynolds 5:00, 5:00, & 6:30 PM Barlow Gyms

Thursday, October 21 Barlow Vars & JV Only Centennial 5:00 & 6:30 PM Barlow Gyms

Monday, October 25 Sandy Barlow JV only 5:00 PM Sandy HS

Wednesday, October 27 1st Round State Playoffs Saturday, October 30 2nd Round State Playoffs

Fri. & Sat., Nov. 5 & 6 State Finals! TBA Liberty HS
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Volleyball Schedule JV2 Yellow
DATE HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM TIME LOCATION

Wednesday, September 8 North Clackamas Christian Barlow 4:30 PM North Clack. Christian HS

Thursday, September 9 Barlow Milwaukie 6:15 PM Holevas Gym

Wednesday, September 15 Barlow Santiam Christian 6:15 PM Holevas Gym

Tuesday, September 21 St. Marys Barlow 4:30 PM St. Marys HS

Monday, September 27 Oregon Episcopal Barlow 3:30 PM Oregon Episcopal HS

Saturday, October 2 Banks Tournament Barlow 8:00 AM Banks HS

Monday, October 4 Milwaukie Barlow 6:45 PM Milwaukie HS

Wednesday, October 6 Estacada Barlow 4:30 PM Estacada HS

Thursday, October 14 Oregon Episcopal Barlow 3:30 PM Oregon Episcopal HS

Wednesday, October 20 Barlow Molalla 6:15 PM Holevas Gym

Thursday, October 21 Barlow Estacada 6:15 PM Holevas Gym

Monday, October 25 TBA TBA TBA TBA
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Water Polo Schedule JV Co-Ed, Girls, & Boys
DATE HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM TIME LOCATION

Tuesday, September 14 Gresham Barlow 4:30, 5:30, & 6:30 PM Gresham Pool

Wednesday, September 15 Barlow Lakeridge 5:30, 6:30, & 7:30 PM Barlow Pool

Thursday, September 16 Barlow Sandy 4:30, 5:30, & 6:30 PM Barlow Pool

Fri. & Sat., Sept. 17 & 18 Newberg Tournament Girls only TBA Chehalem Aquatic Center

Tuesday, September 21 Reynolds Barlow 4:30, 5:30, & 6:30 PM Reynolds Middle School

Thursday, September 23 Barlow Hood River 4:30, 5:30, & 6:30 PM Barlow Pool

Fri. & Sat., Sept. 24 & 25 BSD Tournament Boys only TBA Tualatin Hills Aquatic Ctr.

Tuesday, September 28 Barlow Parkrose 4:30, 5:30, & 6:30 PM Barlow Pool

Thursday, September 30 Barlow Grant 4:30, 5:30, & 6:30 PM Barlow Pool

Fri. & Sat., Oct. 1 & 2 BSD Tournament Girls only TBA Tualatin Hills Aquatic Ctr.

Fri. & Sat., Oct. 1 & 2 Newberg Tournament Boys only TBA Chehalem Aquatic Center

Tuesday, October 5 Barlow David Douglas 4:30, 5:30, & 6:30 PM Barlow Pool

Thursday, October 7 Barlow Gresham 4:30, 5:30, & 6:30 PM Barlow Pool

Fri. & Sat., Oct. 8 & 9 Dan Berry Tournament Boys & Girls TBA David Douglas Pool

Tuesday, October 12 Sandy Barlow 4:30, 5:30, & 6:30 PM Barlow Pool

Thursday, October 14 Barlow Reynolds 4:30, 5:30, & 6:30 PM Barlow Pool

Tuesday, October 19 Hood River Barlow 4:30, 5:30, & 6:30 PM Hood River Pool

Thursday, October 21 Parkrose Barlow 4:30, 5:30, & 6:30 PM Parkrose Pool

Tuesday, October 26 Grant Barlow 4:30, 5:30, & 6:30 PM Grant Pool

Thursday, October 28 David Douglas Barlow 4:30, 5:30, & 6:30 PM David Douglas Pool

Oct. 30, Nov. 1 & 2 League Playoffs TBA

Fri. & Sat., Nov. 4-6 State Playoffs TBA Osborn Aquatic Center, 
Corvallis

Fri. & Sat., Nov. 12 & 13 State Tournament! TBA Osborn Aquatic Center, 
Corvallis


